
New Student Admissions Process
Ensuring Priority Registration

The earlier you complete this process, the better chance you have to meet all requirements in time to 

get a priority registration date.

2.  Orientation/Information Workshops

A 1.5 to 3-hour evening session (see schedule provided on the following page for dates, times, and locations) 

during which students will learn about the following:

O R I E N TAT I O N  TO P I C S

General Education (GE) Requirements Choosing a Major

TAG (Transfer Agreement Guarantees) Choosing Classes

Degree & Certificate Programs Schedule of Classes & Catalog

Registering for Classes Planning Your Path to Success

Preparing for the Assessment Test Placement Measures for Math and English

3.  Assessment

Assessment tests are offered throughout the academic year. You should participate in orientation before you take 

your tests to ensure you are prepared. The Assessment Center has limited seats, signing up in advance is required 

via solano.edu/assessment or by calling (707) 864-7118.

4.  Student Educational Plan (SEP)

Students are strongly encouraged to meet with a counselor to develop a Student Educational Plan. The SEP  

is an educational roadmap of courses intended to assist you in achieving an associate degree, certificate,  

or transfer preparation.

1.  Complete Your Application

Complete the online admissions application at solano.edu or pick up a paper application at the Admissions Office.



DAT E L O CAT I O N T I M E E V E N T  T Y P E

Sat., May 30 Fairfield Campus, Bldg. 400, Rm. 442 9:00am OR 11:30am
Assessment (APPT. NEEDED)
solano.edu/assessment

Thurs., June 4 Fairfield Campus, Bldg. 400, Rm.442 5:00pm Orientation

Wed., July 1 Vacaville Center 5:00pm Orientation

Wed., July 1 Vallejo Center 5:00pm Orientation

Thurs., July 30 Fairfield Campus, Bldg. 400, Rm. 442 5:00pm Orientation

Wed., Aug. 5 Fairfield Campus, Bldg. 400,Rm. 442 5:00pm Orientation

Thurs., Aug. 13 Vacaville Center 5:00pm Orientation

Sat., Aug. 15 Fairfield Campus, Bldg. 400, Rm.442 9:00am OR 11:30am
Assessment (APPT. NEEDED)
solano.edu/assessment

Tues., Sept. 15 Vallejo Center, Room  129 5:00pm Orientation

Thurs., Sept. 24 Fairfield Campus, Bldg. 100, Room 103 5:00pm Orientation

Sat., Sept. 26 Fairfield Campus, Bldg. 400, Rm. 442 9:00am OR 11:30am
Assessment (APPT. NEEDED)
solano.edu/assessment

Saturday, Oct. 10 Fairfield Campus, Bldg.400 9:00am Super Saturday

Sat., Oct. 24 Fairfield Campus, Bldg. 400, Rm. 442 9:00am OR 11:30am
Assessment (APPT. NEEDED)
solano.edu/assessment

Tues., Oct. 27 5:00pm Orientation

Sat., Nov. 7 9:00am Super Saturday

Tues., Nov. 17 

Vacaville Center, Annex, Room 106A

Fairfield Campus, Bldg. 400 

Vallejo Center, Room 129 5:00pm Orientation

Sat., Nov. 21 Fairfield Campus, Bldg. 400, Rm.442 9:00am OR 11:30am
Assessment (APPT. NEEDED)
solano.edu/assessment

Thurs., Dec. 3 Fairfield Campus, Bldg. 100, Room 103 5:00pm Orientation

Tues. Dec. 15 Vacaville Center, Annex, Room 106A 5:00pm Orientation

Sat., Dec. 12 Fairfield Campus, Bldg. 400,Rm. 442 9:00am OR 11:30am
Assessment (APPT. NEEDED)
solano.edu/assessment

Orientation/Assessment Dates Summer & Fall 2015

Super Saturday: Orientation, Assessment, 
Counseling available in one day.

Assessment Test 
(Appointment Needed)

Orientation


